Applications

Masonry
Roofing
Tiling
Plastering &

Carpentry

MECHANICAL P

ROTECTION

HyFlex®

11-619

11-616

11-618

P1100

11-421

11-402

11-800

11-801

Sensilite®

48-100

48-101

48-105

48-121

48-120

48-102

ActivArmr®

97-007

Projex®

97-979

97-981

97-980

97-511

97-510

Hylite®

47-402

47-409

47-400

Hyd-Tuf®

52-502

52-547

ActivArmr®

97-001

97-002

97-003

97-004

97-005

97-006

Allwork

Allwork

PG10 BL

PG10BL

Powerflex®

80-100

K2000BR

view

97-975

Painting & Decorating
Public works
Plumbing & Heating
Electrical works
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https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/122-activarmr-electrician-rekawice-dla-elektrykow.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/123-activarmr-hvac-rekawice-dla-inzynierow-sanitarnych.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/124-activarmr-heavy-laborer.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/125-activarmr-mason.html
https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/126-activarmr-plumber-rekawice-dla-hydraulikow.html
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Projex®

97-977

97-972

HyFlex®

11-518

HyFlex®

11-624

11-625

11-627

11-628

11-501

11-638

11-630

11-435

Puretough™

P3000 3DO

Powerflex®

80-658

PGK10

BL

Vantage®

70-765

Hynit®

32-800

32-815

32-105

32-125

HyFlex®

11-900

11-920

Nitrotough™

N1500 PF Viz O

N1500 PF VizY

Nitrotough™

N230Y

N250Y

Easy Flex®

47-200

HyFlex®

11-949

11-948

11-947

Hycron®

27-600

27-602

27-607

27-805

Therm-A-Knit®

78-101

VibraGuard®

07-111

07-112

Puretough™

P3000 FD

P3000 Reflecto

E024B

E024Y

E023B

E023Y
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https://www.ansell.pl/en/products/81-nitrotough-n1500-pf-viz-y-viz-o.html
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Electrician

EO019B

EO19Y

E022B

E022Y

E018B

EO18Y

E021B

EO21Y

E017B

EO017Y

EO15B

EO013B

EO16B

E014B

EO16Y

E014Y

EO13Y

EO15Y

Powerflex®

80-400

Viz PF
Insulator™

Yellow

CHEMICAL & LIQUI

D PROTECTIO

AlphaTec®

58-270

58-535W

58-530W

58-5308B

58-535B

Solvex®

37-675

37-676

37-186

37-655

37-185

Virtex™

79-700

VersaTouch®

37-501

TouchNTuff®

92-500

92-600

92-605

Flexitril L27

Flexitril L27

VersaTouch®

23-200

23-201

Universal™
Plus

87-665

87-650

Suregrip™

G04Y
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Bi-Colour™ (87-900

Black
Heavyweight™ G17K

Econohands®
Plus 87-190
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